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MediVac Sites

MV-1 118 40.777 W
MV-2 118 40.330 W
MV-3 118 36.973 W
MV-4 118 39.502 W
MV-5 118 39.502 W
MV-6 118 40.970 W
MV-7 118 44.981 W
MV-8 118 43.809 W
MV-9 11842112 W
MV-10 118 40.117 W

3523.921 N
3524.120 N
3523.213 N
3523.042 N
3522.178 N
3522.178 N
3526.443 N
3525.458 N
3525.865N
3526.737 N

MV-11 118 40.149 W 35 25.291 N
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Repeater

Helibase

Water Source
MediVac Site

Mining Hazards
Completed Line
Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Completed Dozer Line

Power Lines

Keene Complex
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